D MONTFORT EN CHALOSSE. 14km. Montfort trail. 26/01/20. D
Pl. Dos Nom Club Pl.Cat. Temps Moy
1. 1592 HOURDEBAIGTS Maxime GALOPINS CHALOSSAIS 1 SEH 01:06:42 12,59
2. 1656 RUPPEL Mathieu 2 SEH 01:06:43 12,59
3. 1627 POINTEAU Jordan SAINT PAUL TRIATHLON 3 SEH 01:06:44 12,59
4. 1599 LACROUTS Adrien APA JOGGING SAINT SEVER 4 SEH 01:12:29 11,59
5. 1575 FIGUEROA Francois TEAM BARAIJAS 1 MOH 01:12:58 11,51
6. 1626 PELLE Stéphane STADE MONT DE MARSAN 1 M2H 01:13:02 11,5
7. 1555 DARTIGUELONGUE Romain ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING 5 SEH 01:13:33 11,42
8. 1645 VINCENT Sebastien 1 M1H 01:13:40 11,4
9. 1542 BRETHES Xavier UARP SECTION SPORT NATURE 2 M2H 01:15:00 11,2
10. 1571 DUMERCQ Jean bernard 2 MOH 01:15:49 11,08
11. 1536 BARROUILLET Stephane 3 M2H 01:15:55 11,06
12. 1612 MAIRY Thierry ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING 1 M3H 01:16:18 11,01
13. 1597 LABAT Benoit AS LES BLEUETS LABATUTOIS 6 SEH 01:16:49 10,94
14. 1641 VALETTE Nais L'ORANGE BLEUE 1 SEF 01:17:41 10,81
15. 1628 POIRIER Eric 4 M2H 01:17:42 10,81
16. 1541 BOUTHIER Samuel AC POUILLON 7 SEH 01:17:42 10,81
17. 1605 LESGOURGUES Pierre 5 M2H 01:18:22 10,72
18. 1540 BONEDEAU Jean marc COUREUR DU PIGNADA 2 M3H 01:18:41 10,68
19. 1655 BORLALEN STEPHANE 3 MOH 01:18:47 10,66
20. 1546 CASSAGNE Denis ASTIAU DE MEILHAN 2 M1H 01:19:26 10,57
21. 1615 MICHEL Emmanuel US DAX 3 M3H 01:19:42 10,54
22. 1637 STRICOT Denis 1 M4H 01:21:03 10,36
23. 1616 MILHET Luc 8 SEH 01:21:21 10,33
24. 1653 CLADERES David 9 SEH 01:21:30 10,31
25. 1544 CAMPISTRON Julien 3 M1H 01:21:42 10,28
26. 1582 GOYER Remy ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING 4 MOH 01:21:52 10,26
27. 1570 DULUCQ Thierry 6 M2H 01:22:12 10,22
28. 1650 MAN Denis ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING 5 MOH 01:22:52 10,14
29. 1640 TORTIGUE Laurent LEA ESPOIR AMITIE 4 M1H 01:22:59 10,12
30. 1585 GUERIN Guillaume 6 MOH 01:23:35 10,05
31. 1532 ARRECHEA Vincent ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING 7 MOH 01:23:54 10,01
32. 1587 GUITOU Pascal TYROSSE 1 M6H 01:24:02 10
33. 1607 LINXE Philippe LOS ASTIAUS 2 M4H 01:24:26 9,95
34. 1562 DELIGNY Jerome ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING 8 MOH 01:24:40 9,92
35. 1630 PRILLIEUX Stéphane ESPOIRS MUGRONNAIS RUNNING 10 SEH 01:24:41 9,92
36. 1533 BAREYT Christophe ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 5 M1H 01:25:27 9,83
37. 1621 MUFFAT Fabien 11 SEH 01:26:14 9,74
38. 1535 BARRERE Ludovic GALOPIN CHALOSSAIS 12 SEH 01:26:27 9,72
39. 1651 FARGETAS Jeremie 9 MOH 01:26:36 9,7
40. 1550 CONVERT Olivier LES GALOPINS CHALOSSAIS 4 M3H 01:26:50 9,67
41. 1623 NAURIS Xavier ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING 13 SEH 01:26:58 9,66
42. 1539 BELOUS Irina AS DES BLEUETS LABATUTOIS 1 M1F 01:27:00 9,66
43, 1574 FARBOS Aurélien STADE MONTOIS 10 MOH 01:27:08 9,64
44. 1609 LOUSTAUNAU Gilles 5 M3H 01:27:33 9,59
45. 1552 COURTOIS Romain 14 SEH 01:28:01 9,54
46. 1593 HUGUET Nicolas LES TRAILEURS DU MARENSIN 7 M2H  01:28:39 9,48
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1583
1569
1537
1547
1573
1578
1603
1556
1580
1581
1660
1559
1586
1614
1624
1610
1567
1622
1576
1560
1545
1638
1646
1531
1600
1551
1595
1561
1649
1565
1643
1589
1611
1632
1579
1534
1625
1557
1619
1618
1601
1558
1633
1563
1648
1572
1554
1602
1620
1654

GREYO Vincent
DUFOURCAQ Frédéric
BEAULIEU Thierry
COATANEA Yannick
ETCHENIQ Christian
GELIN Karen

LAPORTE Nicolas
DASSAUD Johan

GIOS Maxim
GOUFFRANT Guillaume
LARREY Cécile

DECES Jeremy
GUILLEMANE Solene
MAZAIN Madeleine
OTHEGUY Serge
MACAUX Frédéric
DUBECQ Genevieve
MUNOZ Serge
FRANCISCO Vincent
DECLA Jean

CARRASCO Frederic
SUZAN Richard
ZORZER Nadege
ARDRINO Jean francois
LAFFONT Jean-christophe
COSTEDOAT Olivier
LABADIE Philippe
DEDIEU Olivier
ZACAULE Bruno
DOLET Ludovic

VALLEE Allan
HONTARREDE Jean christophe
MACAUX Céline
ROSSONI Raphael
GELLIBERT Angele
BAREYT-POUYSEGUR Nathalie
PARDENAUD Marielle
DAVILA Sébastien
MONDENX Charles
MONCEL Christine
LAIGRE Veronique

DE BRITO Arlindo
SAINT-PAUL Regine
DELOI Mathieu
DUCASSE Roland
DUPUY Michael
DARRIGADE Florian
LAIGRE Denis
MORLAES Patrick
DEROCHE Philippe

LOUS MAROUS PELOTE BASQUE
AC POUILLON

BURDIGAELA

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING
AC POUILLON

ELAN D'ARMAGNAC

ELAN D'ARMAGNAC

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS

AC POUILLON

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS
TEAM JEANNE

TRAIL TNT NASSIET
ELAN D'ARMAGNAC

LOS ESQUIROUS

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS

CAP12

RUN&BIKE RIONNAIS

RUN&BIKE RIONNAIS

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS

LOUS GALOUPAYRES

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS
LOS ASTIAUS

11 MOH
8 M2H
6 M1H
9 M2H
1 M5H
1 MOF

10 M2H

11 M2H

15 SEH

16 SEH
2 M1F

17 SEH
2 SEF
1 M2F
6 M3H
7 M3H
1 M4F
3 M4H

12 MOH

12 M2H
8 M3H
9 M3H
3 SEF

13 M2H

10 M3H
4 M4H

14 M2H

15 M2H

13 MOH

14 MOH

15 MOH

11 M3H
2 M2F
5 M4H
4 SEF
3 M1F
1 M3F
7 M1H

12 M3H
1 M5F
2 M4F

13 M3H
2 M3F

18 SEH
1 M7H
8 M1H

16 MOH
6 M4H

14 M3H

16 M2H

01:29:00
01:30:09
01:30:16
01:30:30
01:30:31
01:31:10
01:31:14
01:31:54
01:32:41
01:33:14
01:33:36
01:33:37
01:34:49
01:35:05
01:35:09
01:35:09
01:35:13
01:35:23
01:35:34
01:36:43
01:36:47
01:38:13
01:38:35
01:38:36
01:39:22
01:39:29
01:39:30
01:39:47
01:40:11
01:40:12
01:42:28
01:42:34
01:42:35
01:42:37
01:43:17
01:43:38
01:43:38
01:44:53
01:44:54
01:45:22
01:45:24
01:45:26
01:45:32
01:46:01
01:46:03
01:46:54
01:47:07
01:47:26
01:47:35
01:50:08

9,44
9,32
9,31
9,28
9,28
9,21
9,21
9,14
9,06
9,01
8,97
8,97
8,86
8,83
8,83
8,83
8,82
8,81
8,79
8,69
8,68
8,55
8,52
8,52
8,45
8,44
8,44
8,42
8,38
8,38

8,2
8,19
8,19
8,19
8,13
8,11
8,11
8,01
8,01
7,97
7,97
7,97
7,96
7,92
7,92
7,86
7,84
7,82
7,81
7,63



1590
1608
1652
1647
1588
1636
1548
1549
1634
1635
1629
1596
1568
1644
1617
1606
1577
1594
1613
1564
1553
1538

HOURAT Pierre
LOPEZ Anicée

CRUICKSHANK Compton

PEILLOD Celine
HONTARREDE Amelie
SIBBILLE Bilitis
COHERE Emilie
COHERE Philippe
SAUBAIGNE Stéphane
SAUBAIGNE Hélene
PONCHARAL Frédéric
LABARBE Gilbert
DUCOURNAU Laetitia
DEPREZ Veronique
MOMEN Sylvain
LINAIRE Caroline
VANHUYSSE Frederic
JANU Jean-jacques
MATHIS Sylvie
DESPOUYS Jéréme
DARFEUILLE Didier
BELLAMY Nadege

TRAIL TNT NASSIET

RUN AND BIKE RIONNAIS
RUN AND BIKE RIONNAIS

LEMUR TEAM

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING

APA JOGGING SAINT SEVER
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING

19 SEH
2 MOF
20 SEH
3 MOF
4 MOF
4 M1F
5 SEF
7 M4H
17 M2H
3 M3F
8 M4H
9 M4H
5 MOF
5 M1F
9 M1H
6 M1F
10 M1H
15 M3H
M3F
M2H
M5H
M1F

01:51:19
01:52:34
01:52:35
01:52:42
01:52:55
01:53:06
01:54:05
01:54:05
01:57:59
01:58:00
01:59:12
01:59:21
02:00:06
02:00:06
02:00:06
02:00:06
02:00:07
02:10:10
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon

7,55
7,46
7,46
7,45
7,44
7,43
7,36
7,36
7,12
7,12
7,05
7,04
6,99
6,99
6,99
6,99
6,99
6,45






